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Race: 1Race Results Printed: 07:37 pm

Member #     Name     City,State PointsMoto 1Finish Number Brand Moto 2

All Star Singles

680839 Morgen Mischler Beaver Dam, WI 11 13 HON 1

2275688 Billy Ross Flint, MI 22 9r KTM 2

1030815 Jordan Jean Midland, MI 33 56 HON 3

2088226 Olin Kissler Castle Rock, WA 44 155 KTM 4

2860351 Maclain Drucker Moline, IL 55 24 HON 5

1108659 Blake Berry North Prairie, WI 66 59 KAW 6
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Race: 2Race Results Printed: 07:37 pm

Member #     Name     City,State PointsMoto 1Finish Number Brand Moto 2

Open Singles Amateur

1096504 Brianna Mchugh Cairo, GA 21 214 KTM 1

2936007 Aaden Johnson Christiana, PA 32 5 KTM 2

0250403 Zaria Martens Germantown, WI 13 08 KTM 3

3526354 Anthony Krieger Poplar Grove, IL 54 54 HON 4

2129292 Mia Reese Woodstock, IL 45 15 YAM 5

This report created using TRACKSIDE - Software for Race Promoters                 www.tracksidesoftware.com
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Race: 3Race Results Printed: 07:37 pm

Member #     Name     City,State PointsMoto 1Finish Number Brand Moto 2

Hooligan

1097876 Lowell Bronstad Pemberton, MN 11 783 HD 1

535927 Terry Vestal Twin Lakes, WI 32 27 HD 2

1108659 Blake Berry North Prairie, WI 23 59 KAW 3

828373 Cody R. Funk Owen, WI 14 25 HD 4

2018318 Robert J. Reese Woodstock, IL 45 43 YAM 5

3773388 Colin Weber Ripon, WI 56 88 HD 6

2191837 Randy Bravlick New Ulm, MN 47 43x HD 7

0624531 Chuck Clark Omro, WI 58 31 HD 8

401382 Jeremy Deruyter Slinger, WI 29 34 HD 9

445363 Dj Slosser Beaver Dam, WI 310 16 HD 10
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Race: 4Race Results Printed: 07:37 pm

Member #     Name     City,State PointsMoto 1Finish Number Brand Moto 2

450 Amateur

445363 Dj Slosser Beaver Dam, WI 11 16 HON 1

2936007 Aaden Johnson Christiana, PA 62 5 KTM 2

1096504 Brianna Mchugh Cairo, GA 23 214 KTM 3

828373 Cody R. Funk Owen, WI 44 25 YAM 4

0250403 Zaria Martens Germantown, WI 55 08 KTM 5

2860351 Maclain Drucker Moline, IL 36 24 HON 6
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Race: 5Race Results Printed: 07:37 pm

Member #     Name     City,State PointsMoto 1Finish Number Brand Moto 2

Open Vintage

252126 Rick Reed Chadwick, IL 11 59y HON 1

2018318 Robert J. Reese Woodstock, IL 22 43 YAM 2

0307863 John Furman Oshkosh, WI 33 22 YAM 3

3198005 Craig Pavlich Glen Ellyn, IL 44 73p YAM 4

0355860 Jeremy Martens Waukesha, WI 55 22x HON 5

1094678 Ken Van Meter Crest Hill, IL 66 29 YAM 6
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Race: 6Race Results Printed: 07:37 pm

Member #     Name     City,State PointsMoto 1Finish Number Brand Moto 2

Open Pro Am

2936007 Aaden Johnson Christiana, PA 11 5 KTM 1

2088226 Olin Kissler Castle Rock, WA 22 155 KTM 2

0250403 Zaria Martens Germantown, WI 33 08 KTM 3

2860351 Maclain Drucker Moline, IL 44 24 HON 4
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Race: 7Race Results Printed: 07:37 pm

Member #     Name     City,State PointsMoto 1Finish Number Brand Moto 2

250 Amateur

3526354 Anthony Krieger Poplar Grove, IL 21 54 HON 1

3198005 Craig Pavlich Glen Ellyn, IL 12 73p YAM 2

2129292 Mia Reese Woodstock, IL 33 15 YAM 3

Member #     Name     City,State PointsMoto 1Finish Number Brand Moto 2

Senior 40+

521644 Caleb Fritz Battle Ground, IN 11 644 SUZ 1

401382 Jeremy Deruyter Slinger, WI 22 56 HON 2

252126 Rick Reed Chadwick, IL 33 59y TRI 3

3071526 Rob Reed Savanna, IL 44 21r ROT 4
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Race: 8Race Results Printed: 07:37 pm

Member #     Name     City,State PointsMoto 1Finish Number Brand Moto 2

All Star Twins

2275688 Billy Ross Flint, MI 11 109 KAW 1

1030815 Jordan Jean Midland, MI 22 79 KAW 2

680839 Morgen Mischler Beaver Dam, WI 43 16 HON 3

1097876 Lowell Bronstad Pemberton, MN 34 783 HD 4

2191837 Randy Bravlick New Ulm, MN 65 43x HD 5

1108659 Blake Berry North Prairie, WI 56 59 KAW 6
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